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Rank School Class w L Pct Schedule Index
1 Huntington AAA 10 0 100.0% 628.42 945.60
2  Musselman AAA 11 0 100.0% 674.54 944.26
3 Morgantown AAA 10 0 100.0% 693.39 926.08
4  Martinsburg AAA 11 2 84.6% 777.27 890.38
5 Bridgeport AA 7 0 100.0% 597.56 773.24
6 Capital AAA 9 2 81.8% 729.53 752.69
7  University AAA 8 1 88.9% 668.16 726.66
8  Woodrow Wilson AAA 9 1 90.0% 651.33 717.28
9  Hedgesville AAA 9 2 81.8% 696.96 716.68
10 Ripley AAA 10 2 83.3% 623.11 641.36
11 Riverside AAA 9 2 81.8% 633.73 611.08
12 George Washington AAA 8 3 72.7% 748.88 587.19
13  Frankfort AA 10 1 90.9% 446.64 561.13
14 Fairmont Senior AA 9 2 81.8% 536.50 560.90
15 Notre Dame A 9 1 90.0% 448.90 554.99
16  Wheeling Park AAA 7 3 70.0% 657.91 542.62
17  Parkersburg South AAA 6 4 60.0% 821.89 540.67
18 Greenbrier East AAA 9 3 75.0% 574.39 535.65
19  Parkersburg AAA 8 4 66.7% 740.21 534.68

20 Wheeling Central A 10 0 100.0% 357.65 516.58
21  South Charleston AAA 6 4 60.0% 784.28 510.93
22 Poca AA 10 2 83.3% 451.30 510.72
23 Lincoln AA 9 3 75.0% 504.80 493.42
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School
Spring Mills
Robert C. Byrd
Tug Valley
Chapmanville
River View
Wyoming East
Tucker County
Man
Webster County
Williamstown
Grafton
Herbert Hoover
Bluefield
Tolsia
Ravenswood
St. Joseph Central
Princeton
Berkeley Springs
Charleston Catholic
Trinity (Morgantown)
Van
PikeView
Jefferson
Tygarts Valley
Hampshire
Magnolia
Union Grant
Lewis County
Independence
Pocahontas County
James Monroe
East Fairmont
Fayetteville
Paw Paw
Sissonville
Logan
Bishop Donahue
Scott
St. Marys
Shady Spring
Parkersburg Catholic
Wirt County
Valley Wetzel
Westside
Pendleton County
Keyser
Lincoln County
Cameron
Madonna (Weirton)
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81.8%
66.7%
38.5%
72.7%
45.5%
80.0%
76.9%
50.0%
60.0%
58.3%
60.0%
42.9%
85.7%
70.0%
54.5%
41.7%
60.0%
45.5%
60.0%
44.4%
54.5%
58.3%
66.7%
40.0%
60.0%
36.4%
66.7%
60.0%
50.0%

Schedule
740.46
513.47
352.48
532.14
482.69
459.42
326.48
402.82
271.28
302.96
489.43
383.37
496.46
457.50
474.06
388.25
519.41
463.03
350.45
324.59
311.74
437.56
766.69
362.66
670.67
307.92
259.13
598.31
393.28
382.98
402.26
569.56
230.90
291.69
439.50
622.41
343.53
501.96
333.02
547.34
375.96
316.29
256.56
527.14
294.70
537.85
270.45
287.92
337.55

Index
478.91
473.74
449.61
441.10
438.83
433.03
407.30
399.42
397.11
394.86
375.97
372.39
365.87
359.87
348.07
347.46
335.48
325.44
314.23
311.12
310.98
309.72
305.11
303.50
302.07
301.67
269.70
268.37
261.36
255.73
254.39
250.25
247.49
238.12
236.65
228.32
227.94
220.87
219.56
218.59
218.57
209.75
198.31
198.30
197.38
192.08
186.53
185.02
183.61
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Calhoun County
Wahama
St. Albans
Gilmer County
Doddridge County
Meadow Bridge
Oak Glen
Phillip Barbour
Paden City
Sherman
Winfield
Hurricane
Summers County
Roane County
Hannan
North Marion
Nitro
Weir
Petersburg
Point Pleasant
Spring Valley
Wayne
Oak Hill
Nicholas County
Moorefield
Buffalo
Buckhannon-Upshur
Greenbrier West
Mount View
Washington
Midland Trail
Liberty Raleigh
Brooke
Beckley Christian
Hundred
Valley Fayette
Braxton County
South Harrison
Tyler Consolidated
Mingo Central
Cabell Midland
Liberty Harrison
East Hardy
Richwood
Preston
Montcalm
Harman
Clay-Battelle
John Marshall
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55.6%
50.0%
30.0%
44.4%
50.0%
66.7%
40.0%
44.4%
44.4%
38.5%
27.3%
27.3%
41.7%
45.5%
38.5%
33.3%
25.0%
33.3%
36.4%
25.0%
18.2%
25.0%
30.0%
41.7%
18.2%
33.3%
27.3%
33.3%
22.2%
18.2%
37.5%
20.0%
18.2%
10.0%
27.3%
25.0%
30.0%
18.2%
21.4%

8.3%
10.0%
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22.2%
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Schedule
300.32
319.69
677.45
35417
282.51
241.32
432.91
494,52
365.50
374.78
650.61
727.18
421.09
350.49
305.39
546.75
688.28
403.54
456.92
500.57
714.58
509.30
609.59
386.65
413.33
303.32
605.88
270.79
527.51
772.96
264.56
477.22
731.54
490.28
278.60
333.33
342.90
306.89
323.67
562.03
713.15
453.14
375.73
386.29
736.33
267.48
287.40
325.01
610.77

Index
183.40
176.26
171.97
169.18
166.95
161.63
155.70
155.17
153.90
148.96
146.75
146.50
142.46
141.83
138.72
133.10
131.69
125.14
121.88
120.51
117.94
113.33
112.89
112.04
108.91
107.08
106.62
101.36
87.38
87.35
85.85
83.66
82.21
79.73
68.69
56.67
54.79
51.65
49.41
48.64
48.30
38.28
36.40
35.41
35.14
27.83
26.09
21.03
8.53



Rank School Class

w L Pct Schedule Index
122 Clay County AA 0 8 0.0% 444.70 0.00
123 Ritchie County AA 0 12 0.0% 390.57 0.00
124 Elkins AAA 1 11 8.3% 694.74 0.00
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